@ pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

JUN 0 5 2014

Ms. Sandra L. Tristan, Director
Milton Developmental Services Inc.
58 Walnut Street, P.O. Box 416
Milton, Pennsylvania 17847

RE: Milton Developmental Services
License #: 213730

Dear Ms. Tristan:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare's licensing inspection on
April 2, 2014, of the above facility, the violations with 55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600 (relating to
Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed License Inspection Summary were
found.

All violations specified on the enclosed License inspection Summary must be
corrected by the dates specified on the License Inspection Summary and continued
compliance with 55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600 must be maintained.

Your regular license for the period June 14, 2014 to June 14, 2015 was issued -
on May 9, 2014. Your regular license remains in good standing.

_ Sincerely,

Ma ew J. Jones
Director

Enclosure
License Inspection Summary

Bureau of Human Services Licensing
825 Forster Street, Room 631 | Harrisburg, PA 17120 | 717,783.3670 | F 717.783,5662 | www.dpw.state.pa.us



MAY-16-2014 11:11’ FROM:

TO: 57R9633918 F.2

VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES -

§5 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 1 of 7

PCH Name: MILTON DEVELOPMENTAL SERVICES

Licensa Number: 213730

Addrans; 58 WALNUT STREET PP O BOX 416, MILTON, PA 17847

Gounty: Northumberahd

Adniulstrstor: Clndl Catharman

Repglon: NORTHEAST

Laga] Entity Name; MILTON DEVELOPMENTAL SERVICES INC

Lagal Entity Adrean: P.0. BOX 416, MILTON, PA 17847

Certificate(s) of Occupaney
-4 LP other
122812008 11/08/4980 05/06/1880
Bor of Mitten L&l L&
Staffing Hours
Remitde Support; NA Total Dally 3taff: 15 Waking Staf: 11
Tyro of inpocion: Full BHA Docket Numbar, Notice: Unannouncad

Reﬁsnn(s) for Inspaction(s)
Remnawal

04/02/2014: Patlen, Leslle

'| On-8ite inspections Dates and Dopartinent Represontativen On-She

Oi-Site Inspection Dates and Inapectors, if Applicable

Othor Datalls
Partlal or Fuli Triggers:

Raridom indlcxtorw;

Rosldent Demogrzphic Data a8 of INKPOGHION Dates

Livonwed Capacity: 18

Number of Resldonts Sarved; 15

Sacunt Dernantlia Cuve Unit in Home: No
Area:

Secured Demantia Wnlt Capagity, IFApplicable;

Numnber of Rusidents Borved In Sscured Demantia Cars Unit,
 applicakio:

Number of Curront Hoaplee Resldents:
Number of Hosplce Realdsnts in past year; 0

Numbear of Resldants who!
Racolve Supplamantal Seculty Incoms; 10
Are 80 Yanra of Age or Dlder: 7
Have Wonte! finess: §
Huve an Intollectual Glsabifity: 15
Hava » Moblitly Need: 0
Hoave o Fhyaliaf Disabiifty: D




MAY-16-2814 11:11 FROM: TO:STE9633818 P.3

Pege Z of 7

Violation Repart 21873 - U4/0313014 - Pation, Lasho
PCH Name: MILTON DEVELOPMENTAL SERVICES

1. REGULATION 58 Fa Code §2600
2600.25(a)(1) - Prior to admission, or within 24 hours afler admisslon, a written resident-home contract (contract) between
the resident and the hame shall be in placs,

20, PESCRIPTION OF VIOLATION
Aregldent-home contract waa not developed fir residant #1 wha was admittes ta the home on T/ M3,

3. PLAN OF CORREGTION (BPOC) (Atmch pages sa teccaniry, Bemember that you rougt sipm amd daté axry stinched pages.)

Inplucle plaps I sovnart the vicdation desoribed above end sfops to proven! a similar vialation from opolming egain, If Hope cannot be complefed
Iimmadiately, Inchude Gates by wilsh the steps witt be compiafed.

e ree s demt Fome Cordrort s Rows in fbla.c& ..gqf“
Ceotdent #1 . Prioe Fo Aadmission o& within Y brs

13 e Admisaion o M€Sidert ome C@r\-f'mx?_'l'*w'!” ﬂ/wﬂy‘:a
l@(c’.‘mfﬂdad g plm:v;, iy he 'r"-ce.mlm*l- f:i, y
Fhe Admimistmior. is responss bl Fo ensure S
Occors withia dhe, Specified €rme. permod, Thas
w1l alse e revierd by the progrom D rator

4O CNEUTG @WPI'W"% .

Repmal Violation; No Data(s} of Pravious ViolaHlon(s}:

Signature of Legal Entity Ropreagnia
{Rucuired on EVERY, Page) 77

Printed Nama and Title of Lagal Entify Repreasntative
{Regulred on EVERY Pags) .

2 DY A e

DEPARTMENT USE ONLY - HOMES MAY NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE!

The above pian of corection I approved &a of fe Plan of cormection Implementation stalus 86 of S /L /L/

D Fully Implementod
+» it Pastially Implemented - Adequate Progress
The atiove plan of correction was spproved by - [:l Fattially Implamented - inadequats Progress
(Iniiale) ] Notimplemanted




MRY -

ViGTalon RBPOrE 21373 - DAOZZ014 » Paion, Lesle

16-2814 11:11 FROM: TO: 570963381 F.6

Page dof 7

PCH Name: MILTON DEVELOPMENTAL SERVIGES

1. REQULATION 55 Pa.Code 52800
2600.84(c) » An adminisirator shall have at least 24 hours of annual fraining relating to tha job duties.

2a. DESCRIPTION OF VIOLATION
Staif person A, who is the administrater, completed 14.5 houra of the required 24 hour of Iraining during the 2043 iraining year.

3, PLAN OF CORRECTION (PDGC) (Atiech papos an necoasary, Rﬂmmherthﬁtyou must sign and dato ey attached peges.)
Inchide ataps to comevt the violation destrbod abova and stens ia pravent & simile violation fam ocourring agein, If stops oenrot be complated
immediotely, inolude dates by which the steps will by completer,

TRAN W Gs ave. Decn Schedoled Andd will Bes

e o eded b Sone 13,208 Al Qectficete
%P& QAEW departrmand on Phis

da*k ) \)é’-r‘ﬁ‘h ‘H'x‘t‘!_, owpft"}‘!uﬁ 0,5- ‘f-"-\& f‘djwm-c(
‘;,,L/ t’\r' rnr‘rﬂ Far. —H—;a,. ,_;ldl_% ‘E:rnmmj fj“-"#"-’--

“The. @dm]mssdm%.iﬁa Sokel r*d‘gpar\&b/m
Fo  ensore. Ehe. Mandates of H606.4Y0)Y

J& met on ar dnrmoal. H&m‘a.

Repaat Viglation: No Datafs) of Pﬂnu! Wnla'tlnn(u):

Signature of Lagal Entity Rep ve
{Reguired on EVRRY Fagal .

Printad Name and Title of Lagal $ntity Ropresontative

{Beguired on EVERY Pang) Gushhia A daberaaid [odo Mé" F-dL

DEPARTMENT USE ONLY - HOMES MAY NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE!

The sbova ptan of corection I¢ approved as of 2 ’a(tg) Ftan of torrection Implementation statun as of S | é / & ‘/ ? '
ate

[] Fully mplemented
® Partinlly Implamentsd - Adeguate Progress

The above plan of serestion was approved by [:] Pantinily Implemented ~ inadequats Progross

(Initiata)

D Not Implemented




MAY-16-2814 11:12 FROM: T0: 5789633418 P.7

Page 4 of 7

Violation Report: 21373 - 0470272014 - Fation, Leslle
PCH Name; MILTON DEVELOPMENTAL SERVICES

1 1, REGULAYION 58 Pa.lode §2600
2600.85(a) - The home must have hot and cold water under pressure n each bathroom, kitchen and faundry area to
accommodate the necds of the residents in the home,

23, DESCRIFTION OF VIQLATION - “
The tempersture of the water from the sink in the bathranm lncated next to ropm #2 had o temparaiure reading of 8.5 degrees
Fahrenheit,

4. PLAN OF GORRECTION (POG) (Attiwh pages 18 neceagary, Hemsmber thot you nst sign ond date any atteched pages,)
inalude stepa kb comast tha viclstion: described ebova and slaps to prevent 3 similar vielation fom ocaurring sgain. If gteps cannot be complotad

[mwgﬁwufm:j:nghzma :;”?;0 a‘:mfﬁ:ag-d"bf G—-’J"Tm “EL‘)E_ UJCL..“"CI"' -é:( r 'O w%
,Csuumk o oe ot an uh&c‘ut(aﬁbig lowd Eem@. T
ws laler drsoouverad ~Hhat etmeraency "_5[\04.&@4
\f)wl")l‘ﬁ,"? (I“t’ﬁu-’&md— 1‘35 Lﬁ-baf-“!.-mndua"}'n) aanl, ’Offa*!ﬂ~tl
i the (Ceenemcl ’J‘Ph”bdﬂ-ﬂ outside m,ff Vhe oiler
roora) whs N Hhe OFF positron. This droiteh
ellects he Do) ler s el as $he hot wafer
A Qouver WRd owhasw_cf .

;‘:‘;ﬁﬁ%;} 4 redo jue e ere b lemn o—Q— .-@u';lvw
m-ad&cl&h‘l'ﬂ-b -5?"\04“0}:’:, The b 1Ain3 md.,‘lf\“l'tr\.d.ﬂcu(r,

. e U‘,Mi N T s - M dﬂmpbw,‘nc-f_»
ST e redl ltron, Wohe bemp Corhies o
e M-oﬂfi"rtﬂ't‘ b'i b ol W\thﬂammﬂ, f'}& wirel] 45
Jhe. Adm awn ﬂ_r*dgulm" khas/s.

Repaat Violation: Nl:! Data(s) of Previoun Vielation(s):

Slgnature of Lagal Entity Repregentat]
[Requived on EVERY Page)

s

Printad Nama and Title of Legal
{Reaulred on EVERY Pane)

LA IVFD J;'? /ﬁ/é’%ﬁm WM DMES: 9‘/%

DEPARTMENT USE ONLY - EOME-‘% MAY NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE!
The above plan of comeclion |s approved as of by {Daie)/ 7 Plan of correction implemantation status 4g of 5% /b §/ 7

Fully Implernented
A E:] Parflally implemented - Adequate Prograss
The above plan of comectlonwas approvad by ____ D Partially Implemented - Inadesquate Progress
{Initinls)
"] Netimplemented




MAY-16-2@14 11:14 FROM: . ' T0:15785633018 ] P.1

Page S of ¥

“VioIation Repore: 21373 - G4/02/014 - Paton, Leslg
PCH Namo: MILTON DEVELOPMENTAL. SERVICES

1, REGULATION 88 Pa,Codg §2500
2600,101(j)(5) - Each resident shall have the faliowing in the badroony: A bedslde table or & shelf.

2a. DESCRIPYION OF VIOLATION ]
Two of tha thrae ragldents In room #1 did not heve a bedside table,
Thrae of the four residents in room #2 did not hava a bedside tabla, ' i
Two of the three residents in room #4 did not have » bedslde tabie, !
Both of the residents In roam #5 did not have a bedside shle.

8. PLAN OF CORRECTION {POC) (Atinch pages oo Aeemdiry, Rémember that you st sigu and dals uny attsohed poges.)

indludie steps ko comect the violalion described ebove muﬁwmmta aimitar vivlalion from occurring eguln. If stape cannot be poinplated
immeadistaly, inclida dalea by whith the stapa will be compfetsd,

‘ EWA&FJE’ tables Wave beew wrChased nnd dn
(P)a_cwe, b&&:i&- Lol . bed J'(Ur* VEEL.. [Fa Dome

i oms ave. limild space due. o .a%w*
gs{cf‘t;;i»r':} i ture, dhe. V\E'&;cim‘}:s oo desimunlj,

ek as desks TV Shnds, Footleclers &%.9 Waoodar
,leén\nb Lo bles weere. ‘Our‘*c/hmsf.o/ S Fhat "H'\ecj

8 m Qﬁsf'jg b&\ci.CaeSS\ed De‘(@eﬁﬂb ,Gﬁ)n'\ eac N
bed as desired Bnd r—zﬁmru.cl ?ﬂ%..ﬁ r‘dgu’f_ 1»1\
chs@K\ée_ fve |5 \"‘fs;.ﬁ?dﬁ&tlo)t E’V‘\Su@ cal
res) dent r’vgx;’alf?%lns A bl beside Fheie. bat
rgor‘“ UsE.. Pfr*r“dclm mo:—»'n‘eﬁ‘-n_j brﬂ %ﬁm‘ﬁolm

w:” O i R “A‘J E NS0 L %“P”“V‘\Qﬁ_ ;8 mat’"i’l'?{a.--?‘hﬁo/_

Repsat Violation: No D?tﬂ(i) of Provious Violation(s):
Signaturs of Legal Entity Representatt
(Regulred on EVERY Pago) %/J d?.,{,jz;:
Printed Name and Titie of Legal Raprosantative
- Date
seuired o 2 2 591/
‘ ___DEPARTMENT USE ONLY - HOMES MAY NOT WRITE BELOW TH!S LINE!
The above plan of correcticn 1s approved as of Detd) Flwn of earraction implemsntation atatue as of / é, / l’{
ale

D Fully lmplomonted
s ‘ Pariially implemanted - Adeguate Progress
Tha above plan of cerection was approved by & E:I Partinlly implemented - Inadequate Prograss
Initiat
: W) 1 ] Mot Implemented




MAY-16-2014 11:14 FROM: ' 1015789632018 P.3

Page 6 of 7

VIohHon Rupor: 21373 ~ 041022014 « Paton, Leshe
PCH Namea: MILTON DEVELORFMENTAL SERY|CE$

1. REGULATION 55 Pa.Coda §2600
2600,103() - Outdated of speiled food or dented sans may not be used.

2a. DESCRIPTION OF VIOLATION :
‘The foflowing ftems located In tha middle freezer In the foed starage ranm ware not dated whan frozen:
(8) & pound packsges of ground beal

(3) boxes of 24 individual servings of ham and potato pia

3. PLAN OF CORRECTION (POG) (Aitach peges as nocossary. Romember that you mzst sigr and date any attached pagos.)

Inciudo slepa (o comect the violalion gesarbed abnve and steps ta prevent 8 simier violalion fiom couning agaln. If steps connpt by complated
Immediately, incitide dalos by which tho steps will e complolad,

L) derns woill ba daded bu $he dake Hneq Hre
Pliﬁ:ﬂ--«i (0 $he Freeze— dmd Not Kep'}' am USed

ﬂ‘%\}.ﬁr a. Lo month P‘ﬂd"agc‘_ r"c’:ﬂm—c‘.‘:“-t’ss ol Pdckaﬁ‘.hﬂ
‘é’}ff)maflﬂm Aw‘t- C,om-‘w\mul on Hhe. ,S-ﬂc:cJ,

“tThis whs Corlected Al Fhe Eme ol Ihsdcwe‘»‘-wv-;,
The- dw:lm:j &4«@% 1§ M l"\:s-panaiblc o 'Gam,o/j
woHN i s T‘ﬁﬂu[a«%bh , P-e:-ﬂm!m. (1“1(-‘:’::1{3 bﬂ%
f%)miat‘n-*‘nd. will be. made. Hfo €Nnsure Q}Yhﬂlmmm
1S mainYained | |

Repont Viglation: No Date(s) ufwfvry‘laﬁm(t}:

520l

4 .
DEPARTMENT USE ONLY - HOMES MAY NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE!
The above plan of carraciion ls approved as of Plan of correction implemantation status as of 7
aie
[T] Fully Implamented |

/1/\/\—- . n Partially implemantad - Adequate F’rcgfaaa
r_"] Partially Implementad - inadeauate Prograss
D Net Implemantes

The above plan of corraction was approved by
{Inftials)




MAY-16-2814 t1:14 FROM: T0: 5789633018 P.4

Page 7 of 7

Viclalion Report: 21473 - U4702/2014 - Fation, Loalie
PCH Name: MILTON DEVELOPMENTAL SERVICES

1. REGULATION 55 Pa.Code 52800
2600.224(z) - A determination shall be made within 30 days prior to admission and documented on the Department's

preadmission screening form that the needs of the resident can be met by the services provided by the homae.

2n, DESCRIFTION OF VIQLATION
Resident #1 was admitted ta the home on 714013, The Freadmission Screening (dated 510/13) was completed more than 30 days

prist to admigaion lo fhe home and was therafore not completed in a timaly manner,

3. PLAN OF CORRECTION (POIC) (Atlack pages o8 nesetisory, Remembar st you mugt sign and date any uttucked pages,)
Inuhide stepa v correol the violation desorited above and stapd lo provert & dimiar viclation fomm eeouning dgkin, If slaps carmot he chmpletod
Immintliately, incfude dates by which tha steps wif bs complatar,

Reg ) dva¥ Hl RAdmission was Uheiﬁpfd""?d’: délg_ﬂgd
Cﬁft)!m[.f‘h‘m*g bﬂ ‘H')Q Frgende pr"um.:/rhﬂ Seruntes %
Jhad ‘-’*?;WL, and Yhe date wuen J::ua.“: QYPAJ@J ety
'7/)‘7/!'5 . B new \".‘)C?r"n!ehinﬁ} as rr u.’m_,_,:[, had Not
been C oenip leded a0 'f'f'hv!_. L e me. had been
puer looked, A FUTURe Bdmissiavs | A “Hhe
Lime. (ost Prior. +o Admission will Be
Cheeled 9 ensueme. dmart e Pre fl-c’mi%sfgn
,&maﬂfnj CL;J-(_. .(/w({.s wzsu-.;r-, %e.,‘ r"c:"am"MJ_ <0
d’@aj f:weﬂm', e7hi g paparwa&.lé e e il |

be Compleded by the mdm RS wetl /48 Fhe
pregrers divectr o €NSire d&m‘oltaﬂc@_
NO New fs‘a!rw.«"ssraws Adve been rIea e deof Yo datLe.
+u Jer 4 Hhis @omplianee .

Rapoat Violation: No Dato(s) of Pre;vlguﬂ-,\ficiuﬁon(n):

Signaturo of Lagal Entity Represon
{Requlred on EVERY Paqg)

Printwd Namo and Title of Lagal Bitity Reproaentative’

. : Rate ‘
eeson R Pusel 1 /1 17 A i bt |52 )
DEPARTMENT USE ONLY - HOMES MAY NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE! ,

The above plan of comeciion is approved as of "g{ﬁlfl%w Pian of corestion implementalion status as of 5 4 gb‘ 4{{{
- ate :
. al

m Fully Implemantsd

/1/\/‘/ v m Partially Implamertad - Adequate Progress

r__‘_] Partially Implemented - Inadedqste Progross
{] Not Implamented

The shova plan of corruction was approvad by
{Initials)






